
2020 HOLIDAY COLLECTION SCHEDULE 
 

HOLIDAY/ 
CITY HOLIDAY 

 REGULAR MONDAY-TUESDAY 
TRASH AND RECYCLE 

COLLECTIONS 

 REGULAR THURSDAY-FRIDAY 
TRASH AND RECYCLE 

COLLECTIONS 
New Year’s Day 
Wednesday, January 1, 2020 
Week of 12/29/19 - 01/04/2020 

Mon No Change Thurs No Change 

Tue No Change Fri No Change 

MLK Day 
Monday, January 20, 2020 
Week of 1/19 -1/25 

Mon Tuesday, January 21, 2020 Thurs No Change 

Tue Wednesday, January 22, 2020 Fri No Change 

President’s Day 
Monday February 17, 2020 
Week of 2/16 - 2/22 

Mon Tuesday, February 18, 2020 Thurs No Change 

Tue Wednesday, February 19, 2020 Fri No Change 

Memorial Day 
Monday, May 25, 2020 
Week of 5/24 - 5/30 

Mon Tuesday, May 26, 2020 Thurs No Change 

Tue Wednesday, May 27, 2020 Fri No Change 

Independence Day 
Saturday, July 4, 2020 
Week of 6/28 -7/4 

Mon No Change Thurs No Change 

Tue No Change Fri No Change 

Labor Day 
Monday, September 7, 2020 
Week of 9/6 - 9/12 

Mon Tuesday, September 8, 2020 Thurs No Change 

Tue Wednesday, September 9, 2020 Fri No Change 

Columbus Day (Not a City Holiday) 
October 12, 2020 
Week of 10/11 - 10/17 

Mon No Change Thurs No Change 

Tue No Change Fri No Change 

Veteran’s Day 
Wednesday, November 11, 2020 
Week of 11/08 - 11/14 

Mon No Change Thurs No Change 

Tue No Change Fri No Change 

Thanksgiving Day 
Thursday, November 26, 2020 
Week of 11/22 - 11/28 

Mon No Change Thurs Friday, November 27, 2020 

Tue No Change Fri Saturday, November 28, 2020 

Christmas Day 
Friday, December 25, 2020 
Week of 12/20 - 12/26 

Mon No Change Thurs No Change 

Tue No Change Fri Saturday, December 26, 2020 

New Year’s Day 
Friday, January 1, 2021 
Week of 12/27/2020 - 
01/02/2021 

Mon No Change Thurs No Change 

Tue No Change Fri Saturday, January 2, 2021 

 


